
MRC04 12.22 Rev K

Musculoskeletal Education and Research Center (MERC)
At Globus Medical, we are committed to furthering and improving patient care. Our medical education division (MERC) is 
driving lifelong learning with our first-in-class comprehensive education framework. We work with leading healthcare experts to 
customize the learning experience using industry-leading innovative technologies, surgical techniques, and relevant research.

Our highly personalized cadaveric, didactic, and peer-to-peer learning programs are open internationally and exclusively feature 
Excelsius™ Technology. To determine what programs are best for your practice, visit us at GlobusMedical.com/MERC. 

DAYS DATES COURSE* TYPE OPEN TO LOCATION

Thursday-Friday 26/1-27/1 Advanced MIS Solutions & Emerging Technology Cadaveric Italian Surgeons Verona, Italy

Friday-Saturday 10/2-11/2 Fusion vs. Non-Fusion Scoliosis Correction Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 10/3-11/3 Lateral Spine Solutions: Fundamentals Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 17/3-18/3 Lateral Spine Solutions Cadaveric Spanish Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 28/4-29/4 Cervicothoracic Strategies Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 12/5-13/5 Advanced MIS Solutions & Emerging Technology Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Thursday-Friday 25/5-26/5 Spine Reconstruction: A 360° Approach Cadaveric German Surgeons Berlin, Germany

Thursday-Friday 22/6-23/6 Spine Fellows Course Cadaveric European Surgeons Audubon, PA, USA

Friday-Saturday 14/7-15/7 Advanced MIS Solutions & Emerging Technology Cadaveric Japanese Surgeons Honolulu, HI, USA

Friday-Saturday 21/7-22/7 Adopting Advanced Lateral Solutions Cadaveric
Australian and  

New Zealand Surgeons
Sydney, Australia

Thursday-Friday 17/8-18/8 Evolutions of Spine Surgery Cadaveric Latin American Surgeons Audubon, PA, USA

Friday-Saturday 18/8-19/8 Advanced MIS Solutions & Emerging Technology Cadaveric Indian Surgeons Bangalore, India

Friday-Saturday 1/9-2/9 Global Surgical Solutions Cadaveric
Australian and  

New Zealand Surgeons
Sydney, Australia

Friday-Saturday 15/9-16/9 Fusion vs. Non-Fusion Scoliosis Correction Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 13/10-14/10 Lateral Spine Solutions Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 13/10-14/10 Advanced MIS Solutions & Emerging Technology Cadaveric Japanese Surgeons Honolulu, HI, USA

Friday-Saturday 20/10-21/10 Lateral Spine Solutions: Advanced Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 27/10-28/10 Controversies in Spine Surgery Didactic Asia Pacific Surgeons Singapore

Friday-Saturday 10/11-11/11 Fusion vs. Non-Fusion Scoliosis Correction Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 17/11-18/11 The Lumbar Spine: A 360° Solution Cadaveric European Surgeons Barcelona, Spain

Friday-Saturday 8/12-9/12 Evolutions of Spine Surgery Cadaveric Indian Surgeons Bangalore, India

*Dates, locations, and content are subject to change. 
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